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C O M P A N I E S A N D B U I L D I N G SOCIETIES, 1891. 
ITIES. 

Deposits. 
Debentures 

Payable 
in Canada. 

Debentures 
Payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to 
the Public. 

Grand Total Liabilities. Debentures 
Payable 

in Canada. 

Debentures 
Payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to 
the Public. 1891. 1890. 

S 

17,917,990 
375,946 
189,022 

S 

8,043,631 
386,373 
120,050 

S 

40,314,355 
6,033,685 

s 
69,602,987 

7,044,724 
313,215 

S 
112,695,542 
10,242,038 

978,124 

108,165,109 
10,661,128 

906,561 

18,482,958 8,550,054 46,348,040 76,960,926 123,915,704 121,729,587 

ETS. 

OWNED. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

Total Assets. 

Cash 
on Hand. 

Cash 
in Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 1891. 1890. 

S 

101,718 
7,273 

32 

S 

3,084,567 
850,041 

977 

S 
13,569,486 
1,341,274 

48,168 

113,820,984 
10.242,038 

978,124 

109,497,581 
10,760,976 

906,561 

109,023 3,935,615 14,958,928 125,041,146 122,886^516 

LANEOUS. 

Amount 
Repaid to 
Depositors 

during 
the Year. 

Amount 
Invested and 

Secured 
by 

Mortgage. 

Total Amount 
of Interest 

Paid 
and Credited 

during 
the Year. 

Value 
of 

Real Estate 
under 

Mortgage. 

Amount 
Overdue and 

in Default 
of 

Mortgages. 

8 

23,442,400 
443,887 
100,840 

8 

94,765,598 
7,685,866 

327,629 

S 

3,026,650 
320,739 

15,202 

S 

203,932,607 
17,636,267 
1,456,025 

$ 
1,976,231 

158,860 
3,409 

23,987,127 102,779,093 3,362,591 223,024,899 2,138,500 

NOTE.—Manitoba, 1890, Assets, 81,721,398. Liabilities, $1,996,789. 


