COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1891.

ITIES.

Deposits.	Debentures Payable in Canada.	Debentures Payable in Britain or elsewhere.	Total Liabilities to the Public.	Grand Total Liabilities.	
				1891.	1890.
8	8	8	8	- s	8
17,917,990 375,946 189,022	8,043,631 386,373 120,050	40,314,355 6,033,685	69,602,987 7,044,724 313,215	112,695,542 10,242,038 978,124	108,165,109 10,661,128 906,561
18,482,958	8,550,054	46,348,040	76,960,926	123,915,704	121,729,587

ETS.

OWNED.		Total Property Owned.	Total Assets.	
Cash on Hand.	Cash in Banks.		1891.	1890.
8		8	\$	
$\begin{array}{c} 101,718 \\ 7,273 \\ 32 \end{array}$	3,084,567 850,041 977	13,569,486 1,341,274 48,168	$\begin{array}{c} 113,820,984 \\ 10,242,038 \\ 978,124 \end{array}$	$109,497,581 \\ 10,760,976 \\ 906,561$
109,023	3,935,615	14,958,928	125,041,146	122,886,516

LANEOUS.

Amount Repaid to Depositors during the Year.	Amount Invested and Secured by Mortgage.	Total Amount of Interest Paid and Credited during the Year.	Value of Real Estate under Mortgage.	Amount Overdue and in Default of Mortgages.
8	8	8	s	\$
23,442,400	94,765,598	3,026,650	203,932,607	1,976,231
443,887 100,840	7,685,866 327,629	320,739 15,202	17,636,267 $1,456,025$	158,860 3,409
23,987,127	102,779,093	3,362,591	223,024,899	2,138,500

Note. - Manitoba, 1890, Assets, \$1,721,398. Liabilities, \$1,996,789.